THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 80LO
8.0 W/m-K High Performance, Low Oil Bleed,
Low Relaxation Force Thermal Gap Filler Pad
Parker Chomerics THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 80LO is a
high performance, low oil bleed, thermal gap filler
pad with a typical thermal conductivity of 8.0 W/m-K.
PAD 80LO was developed to be a high reliability and
long-term solution for mission critical and high-

CHODS1122 August 2024
©2024 Parker Hannifin Corporation
THERM-A-GAP PAD80LO ORDERING INFORMATION
We’re Here to Help
Scan QR code or visit parker.com/chomerics to:
 • Request a Free Sample
 • Talk to an Expert
 • Get a Quote
 • Find Where to Buy
61 XX 1015 PAD80LOPart Number:
10” x 15” Sheets - THERM-A-GAP™ PAD 80LO
0.130 = 13
0.140 = 14
0.150 = 15
0.160 = 16
0.170 = 17
0.180 = 18
0.190 = 19
0.200 = 20
Thickness (in)
Available in 0.010” increments
0.040 = 04
0.050 = 05
0.060 = 06
0.070 = 07
0.080 = 08
0.090 = 09
0.100 = 10
0.110 = 11
0.120 = 12
Sheet Size
1015 = 10” x 15” sheet
(254 mm x 381 mm)
Ordering Information: Custom Configurations
Sheet thickness tolerance is ± 10% of the nominal